
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 47,5 KG Reeves Patricia ENG 46,2 61 M5 97,5 ER 103,91
 

1 w - 50,5 KG Lässer Walt Michaela SWI 49,4 39 SR 122,5 WR 125,5 123,70
 

1 w - 53 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 52,8 32 SR 135 129,13
2 w - 53 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene ITA 52 32 SR 117,5 113,81
3 w - 53 KG Tkach Yulia RUS 52 25 SR 90 87,17

 
1 w - 55,5 KG Sobar Zigante Nana SLO 54,6 34 SR 90 83,75

 
1 w - 58,5 KG Thomas Ann ENG 55,7 28 SR 115 105,26
2 w - 58,5 KG Di Rocca Scheila ITA 58,1 32 SR 112,5 99,43

 
1 w - 70 KG Aitkins Myriam SWI 66,8 38 SR 142,5 111,96
2 w - 70 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 66,1 28 SR 135 107,03

 
1 w - 80 KG Marchand Christel SWI 74,4 29 SR 90 65,26

 
1 w - 90 KG Saussois Gladys FRA 90 32 SR 200 WR 202,5 126,20

Men Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points
1 67,5 KG Gachet Emile SWI 66,4 41 M1 180 132,61
1 67,5 KG Baret Claude FRA 63,7 61 M5 175 134,03

 
1 75 KG Pisu Yoann SWI 71,9 22 JR 175 120,30

1 75 KG Mikhailov Dmitry RUS 73,2 32 SR 215 145,64
2 75 KG Pinto Marco ITA 73,9 28 SR 210 141,18

1 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 74,5 48 M2 210 140,28
 

1 82,5 KG Mochalov Andrey RUS 80,4 32 SR / MPF 285 179,75
2 82,5 KG Humar Mitja SLO 80,3 31 SR 160 100,99

1 82,5 KG Feuvrier Dominique FRA 82 40 M1 265 164,80
2 82,5 KG Coyle Thomas IRE 82,3 42 M1 / MPF 220 136,47

1 82,5 KG Dufour Didier FRA 81,6 49 M2 205 127,94
2 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 76,7 45 M2 195 127,34

1 82,5 KG Ingold Marcel SWI 75,5 59 M4 170 ER 180,5 112,37
1 82,5 KG Caballec René FRA 81,8 68 M6 187,5 WR 116,81

1 90 KG Bökenhauer David GER 85 17 T2 160 97,10

1 90 KG Stürmer Christopher GER 87,4 21 JR 285 169,86
2 90 KG Schöni Tobias SWI 88,5 23 JR 195 115,32

1 90 KG Stoffel Jeremie FRA 83,6 24 SR 245 150,36
2 90 KG Aebi Markus SWI 87,6 39 SR 217,5 129,46
3 90 KG Christensen Bjorn SWI 89,3 30 SR 215 126,44

1 90 KG Wythe Larry ENG 86 50 M3 240 144,53
2 90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 89,9 54 M3 220 128,85

1 90 KG Ulrich René SWI 88,6 67 M6 180 106,38
2 90 KG Bennett Edmund ENG 89,2 69 M6 180 105,93
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 100 KG Riccardi Nicolas FRA 98,5 23 JR 240 133,87

1 100 KG Greaney Anthony IRE 98,4 33 SR 270 150,69
2 100 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 91,2 52 SR 230 133,58
3 100 KG Michaud John SWI 94,9 38 SR 202,5 115,04

1 100 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 91,2 52 M3 230 WR 230,5 133,58
1 100 KG Zaharov Oleg RUS 98,2 58 M4 235 WR 131,27

1 110 KG Chall Pierre IRE 107,2 17 T2 220 WR 225/ 118,84
1 110 KG Meehan TJ IRE 105,5 18 T3 180 97,72

1 110 KG Malyshev Pavel RUS 103,5 33 SR 290 158,49
2 110 KG Geitner Alexander GER 105,3 29 SR / MPF 282,5 153,45
3 110 KG Eager Mark ENG 104,9 37 SR 250 135,98

1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 109,7 52 M3 280 WR 150,30

1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg RUS 118,7 22 JR 215 WR 113,56

1 125 KG Solovey Igor RUS 119 40 SR / MPF 255 134,61
2 125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 113,5 35 SR 250 133,20

1 125 KG Solovey Igor RUS 119 40 M1 255 WR 134,61
2 125 KG Meehan Billy IRE 113,2 40 M1 235 125,26

1 125 KG O Cearrra Padraic IRE 111,5 51 M3 260 139,05
2 125 KG Kirilov Sergey RUS 110,3 52 M3 210 112,58

 
1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 134,9 34 SR 305 155,28
2 145 KG Rooney Anton IRE 142,2 27 SR 270 135,30
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Reeves ENG 12/11/45 ER ER ER
- 47,5 KG Patricia M5 61 46,2 90 97,5 100/ 1,0657 97,5 103,91

 
w Lässer Walt SWI 7/11/67 WR

- 50,5 KG Michaela SR 39 49,4 115 120 122,5 125,5 1,0098 122,5 123,70

 
w Marinova GER 15/03/75

- 53 KG Mariyana SR 32 52,8 120 130 135 0,9565 135 129,13
w Di Bartolomeo ITA 5/08/74

- 53 KG Irene SR 32 52 105 112,5 117,5 0,9686 117,5 113,81
w Tkach RUS 9/08/81

- 53 KG Yulia SR 25 52 90 0,9686 90 87,17

 
w Sobar Zigante SLO 2/09/72

- 55,5 KG Nana SR 34 54,6 90 100/ 100/ 0,9305 90 83,75

 
w Thomas ENG 1/04/79

- 58,5 KG Ann SR 28 55,7 115 125/ 130/ 0,9153 115 105,26
w Di Rocca ITA 22/04/75

- 58,5 KG Scheila SR 32 58,1 100 107,5 112,5 0,8838 112,5 99,43

 
w Aitkins SWI 27/05/68

- 70 KG Myriam SR 38 66,8 130 140/ 142,5 0,7857 142,5 111,96
w Vogt SWI 20/08/78

- 70 KG Caroline SR 28 66,1 125 135 140/ 0,7928 135 107,03

 
w Marchand SWI 5/04/78

- 80 KG Christel SR 29 74,4 75 85 90 0,7251 90 65,26

 
w Saussois FRA 17/04/75 WR WR

- 90 KG Gladys SR 32 90 170 190 200 202,5 0,631 200 126,20
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Gachet SWI 9/02/66
67,5 KG Emile M1 41 66,4 165 175 180 0,7367 180 132,61

Baret FRA 30/08/45
67,5 KG Claude M5 61 63,7 160 170 175 0,7659 175 134,03

 
Pisu SWI 24/10/84

75 KG Yoann JR 22 71,9 170 175 180/ 0,6874 175 120,30
Mikhailov RUS 16/07/74

75 KG Dmitry SR 32 73,2 205 215 0,6774 215 145,64
Pinto ITA 15/08/78

75 KG Marco SR 28 73,9 190 200 210 0,6723 210 141,18
D'Heilly FRA 29/05/58

75 KG Jean-Claude M2 48 74,5 185 195 210 0,668 210 140,28

 

 
Mochalov RUS 25/06/74

82,5 KG Andrey SR / MPF 32 80,4 250 272,5 285 0,6307 285 179,75
Humar SLO 19/03/76

82,5 KG Mitja SR 31 80,3 160 170/ 170/ 0,6312 160 100,99
Feuvrier FRA 27/07/66

82,5 KG Dominique M1 40 82 250 265 270/ 0,6219 265 164,80
Coyle IRE 8/08/64

82,5 KG Thomas M1 / MPF 42 82,3 200 220 232,5/ 0,6203 220 136,47
Dufour FRA 28/08/57

82,5 KG Didier M2 49 81,6 205 212,5/ 212,5/ 0,6241 205 127,94
Kogan RUS 9/02/62

82,5 KG Andrey M2 45 76,7 170 180 195 0,653 195 127,34
Ingold SWI 9/06/47 ER

82,5 KG Marcel M4 59 75,5 150 160 170 180,5 0,661 170 112,37
Caballec FRA 19/10/38 WR WR 195,5

82,5 KG René M6 68 81,8 172,5 187,5 195/ 0,623 187,5 116,81
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Bökenhauer GER 29/08/89
90 KG David T2 17 85 150 160 170/ 0,6069 160 97,10

Stürmer GER 22/03/86 291,5
90 KG Christopher JR 21 87,4 270 285 290/ 0,596 285 169,86

Schöni SWI 11/04/84
90 KG Tobias JR 23 88,5 185 195 202,5/ 0,5914 195 115,32

Stoffel FRA 15/01/83
90 KG Jeremie SR 24 83,6 225 245 265/ 0,6137 245 150,36

Christensen SWI 23/10/76
90 KG Bjorn SR 30 89,3 205 215 222,5/ 0,5881 215 126,44

Aebi SWI 19/07/67
90 KG Markus SR 39 87,6 200 215 217,5 0,5952 217,5 129,46

Wythe ENG 11/09/56
90 KG Larry M3 50 86 220 240 260/ 0,6022 240 144,53

Pacaud FRA 24/12/52
90 KG Lionel M3 54 89,9 200 220 230/ 0,5857 220 128,85

Bennett ENG 19/10/37
90 KG Edmund M6 69 89,2 180 190/ 190/ 0,5885 180 105,93

Ulrich SWI 17/11/39
90 KG René M6 67 88,6 160 170 180 0,591 180 106,38

 
Riccardi FRA 22/12/83

100 KG Nicolas JR 23 98,5 240 250/ 0,5578 240 133,87
Greaney IRE 8/11/73

100 KG Anthony SR 33 98,4 250 270 285/ 0,5581 270 150,69
Zobach RUS 24/06/54

100 KG Georgiy SR 52 91,2 210 230 0,5808 230 133,58
Michaud SWI 21/09/68

100 KG John SR 38 94,9 195 202,5/ 202,5 0,5681 202,5 115,04
Zobach RUS 24/06/54 230,5 WR

100 KG Georgiy M3 52 91,2 210 230 230,5 0,5808 230 133,58
Zaharov RUS 28/04/49 WR WR WR

100 KG Oleg M4 58 98,2 220 230 235 0,5586 235 131,27
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 4 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Chall IRE 13/10/89 W WR WR WR
110 KG Pierre T2 17 107,2 200 210 220 225/ 0,5402 220 118,84

Meehan IRE 26/09/88
110 KG TJ T3 18 105,5 180 200/ 0,5429 180 97,72

Malyshev RUS 12/03/74
110 KG Pavel SR 33 103,5 270 290 300/ 0,5465 290 158,49

Geitner GER 2/01/78
110 KG Alexander SR / MPF 29 105,3 252,5 272,5 282,5 0,5432 282,5 153,45

Eager ENG 17/12/69
110 KG Mark SR 37 104,9 240 250 0,5439 250 135,98

Pilling ENG 7/12/54 WR
110 KG Leslie M3 52 109,7 250 270 280 0,5368 280 150,30

 
Sinitsa RUS 5/02/85 215,5 215,5 WR

125 KG Oleg JR 22 118,7 200 215/ 215 0,5282 215 113,56
Solovey RUS 25/04/67

125 KG Igor SR / MPF 40 119 240 252,5 255 0,5279 255 134,61
Ortega SWI 29/07/71

125 KG Michel SR 35 113,5 230 242,5 250 0,5328 250 133,20
Meehan IRE 13/06/66

125 KG Billy M1 40 113,2 235 247,5/ 252,5/ 0,533 235 125,26
Solovey RUS 25/04/67 WR WR WR

125 KG Igor M1 40 119 240 252,5 255 0,5279 255 134,61
Kirilov RUS 8/11/54

125 KG Sergey M3 52 110,3 190 200 210 0,5361 210 112,58
O Cearrra IRE 17/08/55

125 KG Padraic M3 51 111,5 250 260 272,5/ 0,5348 260 139,05

 
Sushchak RUS 25/09/72

145 KG Vladimir SR 34 134,9 280 305 315/ 0,5091 305 155,28
Rooney IRE 24/09/79

145 KG Anton SR 27 142,2 270 285/ 0,5011 270 135,30
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